
 Proposed 2022 CCBOCHES Board Meeting Schedule 

 

 

CCBOCHES Board Meetings will be held on the fourth Thursday of each month at 4:00 P.M. 

with the following exceptions: July 13, 2022, November 21, 2022, and December 15, 2022.  

Day of week Date Time Location Notes 

Thursday 1/27/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

(Re-organization) 

Thursday 2/24/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site  

Thursday 3/24/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 4/28/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

360 Whippoorwill, Baggs 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 5/26/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 6/23/22 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Wednesday 7/13/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Annual budget 

approval meeting 

Thursday 7/28/22 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 8/25/22 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 

 

9/22/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

360 Whippoorwill, Baggs 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 10/27/22 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Monday 11/21/22 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

Thursday 12/15/22 4:00 p.m. Carbon County Higher Education 

Center 

1650 Harshman Street, Rawlins 

Regular meeting 

On-Site 

*All meetings are available via ZOOM, Meeting ID: 252 335 2078, Passcode: 634142 

 


